(2,54mm) .100"
TSM SERIES
TSM–116–02–S–DV–LC
TSM–118–01–T–SV
–SH
= Single Row
Horizontal Pin

.450
TAPE & REEL AVAILABILITY
Call Samtec for specifications and ordering information.
No tooling charges.Minimum order is the lesser of
a full reel quantity or 125 pieces.
Order any quantity above minimum.
In-house design, manufacture.Quick turn-around.
–SV
203
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Samtec:
  TSM-116-03-L-SH-A  TSM-108-02-L-SV-TR  TSM-106-03-L-DH-K  TSM-105-02-T-DV-A-TR  TSM-116-03-L-SV-LC
TSM-120-03-S-DH-A  TSM-104-03-T-SH-LC  TSM-102-02-L-DH-A  TSM-115-03-L-DH-A  TSM-120-03-S-DV-TR  TSM-
105-03-S-SV-TR  TSM-118-01-T-SH-K  TSM-132-01-L-DH-A-K  TSM-112-02-T-SH-TR  TSM-110-04-S-DV-TR  TSM-
122-01-L-SV-P  TSM-120-01-L-SV-LC  TSM-106-04-T-SV-A  TSM-118-01-L-SH-LC  TSM-104-04-T-SV-LC  TSM-105-
04-T-SV-LC